Page <1> V1.012/09/25
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
Middle & High Voltage Series (200V to 4kV)
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Description
The resistors middle and high voltage series MLCC is designed by a special internal electrode

•  DC-DC converters.
•  Back-lighting inverters
How To Order
1808
Size
N
Dielectric
100
Capacitance
J
Tolerance
202
Rated Voltage
C
Termination
T
Packaging style
Inch (mm)
0402 (1005)
0603 (1608)
0805 (2012)
1206 (3216)
1210 (3225)
1808 (4520)
1812 (4532)
N=NP0
    (C0G)
B=X7R
F=Y5V
Two significant
digits followed by
no. of zeros. And
R is in place of
decimal point.
Eg.:
0R5=0.5pF
1R0=1.0pF
100 �= 10×1010
= 10pF
B=±0.1pF
C=±0.25pF
D=±0.5pF
F=±1%
G=±2%
J=±5%
K=±10%
M=±20%
Z=-20/+80%
Two significant
digits followed by
no. of zeros. And
R is in place of
decimal point.
201=200V DC
251=250V DC
401=400V DC
451=450V DC
501=500V DC
631=630V DC
102=1000V DC
152=1500V DC
202=2000V DC
252=2500V DC
302=3000V DC
402=4000V DC
C=Cu/Ni/Sn T=7″ reeled
G=13″ reeled
External Dimensions
The outline of MLCC
Size
Inch (mm) L (mm) W (mm) T (mm)/Symbol Remark MB (mm)
0402 (1005) 1 ±0.05 0.5 ±0.05 0.5 ±0.05 N # 0.25
+0.05/-0.1